Product Details
General
Inductance 61 uH
Inductance Range 0-150 uH
Max Temperature Rise 115 Degrees Celsius
Motor Power 500 HP
Mounting Hole Width 7.20 in. (18.3 mm)
Primary Voltage 240V / 480V / 600V
Product Category AC Line Reactor
Reactor Current 600 A
UL Insulation Class 180°C
UPC 047503091890
Winding Material CU
Dimensions
Height 10.93 in
Length 10.13 in
Weight 190 lb
Width 16.5 in
Electrical Ratings
Frequency Rating 60 Hz
Primary Voltage 240/480/600 V
Certifications and Compliance
CSA Standard C22.2 No 66
UL Standard UL 506
* Representative image
ALRC600CBC
by Acme Electric
Catalog ID: ALRC600CBC
Prop65_Cancer&Reproductive
AC Line Reactor - Three Phase, 240 Volts 10% Z - 480 Volts 5% Z - 600
Volts 4% Z, 61 uH, 600 A
• Protects from damaging voltage drop
• Elimanates nuisance tripping
• Reduces surges and spike currents
• Longer life for motors and solid state components
Page 1 of 2ALRC600CBC | Brand | Acme Electric
3/27/2019https://www.hubbell.com/acmeelectric/en/Products/Electrical-Electronic/Power-Quality-C...